
FNES Directory - Fall 2022
Last Name First Name Email Office #

Fitzgerald
Teaching Adjunct # of Instructors: 17

Reaa Yasser Khairy Elsayed reaa.ali06@qmail.cuny.eduAli

Lauren Lauren.Caiaccia@qc.cuny.eduCaiaccia FG 203E

Karen kcassan@schools.nyc.govCassandro FG 203A

Ashley Ashley.Chinnan@qc.cuny.eduChinnan FG 203E

John John.DiGregorio@qc.cuny.eduDiGregorio FG 203

Robin Rothstein Robin.Figelman@qc.cuny.eduFigelman FG 203A

Liselotte Liselotte.Fleming@qc.cuny.eduFleming FG 203C

Derek Derek.Hanson@qc.cuny.eduHanson FG 203E

Robert Robert.Hoover@qc.cuny.eduHoover FG 203A

Christopher christopher.kolb@qc.cuny.eduKolb FG 203A

Franklin flee4u@gmail.comLee FG 203C

Christopher christopher.lee@qc.cuny.eduLee FG 203A

Matthew Matthew.Lemanczyk@qc.cuny.eduLemanczyk FG 203

Thomas Thomas.Lemonda@qc.cuny.eduLemonda FG 203E

Helene Helene.Osborne@qc.cuny.eduOsborne FG 203E

Laurette Laurette.Tekverk@qc.cuny.eduTekverk FG 203B

Henry hwangnyc@gmail.comWang
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Last Name First Name Email Office #

Remsen
Teaching Adjunct # of Instructors: 20

Heba Heba.Abdelnabi@qc.cuny.eduAbdelnabi RE 306I

Fernanda Fernanda.Armoza@qc.cuny.eduArmoza RE 306I

Jennifer Jennifer.Arougheti@qc.cuny.eduArougheti RE 306I

Maria Maria.Biondi@qc.cuny.eduBiondi RE 306I

Lauren Laurennmarino1@gmail.comCiuffo RE 306I

Mary L maryfaller12@gmail.comFaller RE 306I

Adriana Adriana.Galante@qc.cuny.eduGalante RE 306I

Maryann Maryann.Gallucci@qc.cuny.eduGallucci RE 306I

Stacia Stacia.Helfand@qc.cuny.eduHelfand RE 306I

Charles Charles.Kelly@qc.cuny.eduKelly RE 306I

Kristen kristenkenny00@gmail.comKenny-DiDamo RE 306J

Richard richard.killeaney@qc.cuny.eduKilleaney RE 306I

Laura laurakovacsrd@gmail.comKovacs RE 306J

Laura queenslau@yahoo.comLombardi RE 306J

Alexandra missmartinezteaches@gmail.comMartinez RE 306J

Meredith Meredith.Price@qc.cuny.eduPrice RE 306J

Kate Kate.Reece@qc.cuny.eduReece RE 306J

Lauren laurlizm@aol.comReganato RE 306J

Angela Arenz@qc.cuny.eduRenz RE 306J

Ruobing Ruobing.Zhao@qc.cuny.eduZhao RE 306J
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